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KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA CRPF DURGAPUR 
LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED STUDENTS FOR CLASS XI HUMANITIES(SESSION 2023-24) 
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ANISHA BODHAK 

SHRI LAXMI 

|ANKITA GHOSH 

SUBHRAA DHAR 

SAGNIK CHOWDHURY 

|SUSMITA GHOSH 

SHREYANKA DEY 

8 SHAGUN SINGH 

|SHIYA KUMARI 

10 PRIYANSHU KUMAR 

ARYAN KUMAR PASWAN 

12 SONY KUMARI 

13 ROSHNI KUMARI 

14 SAKSHI KUMARI 
15 HRISHIKA RANJAN 

16 PRATIMA RAJ 

17 ADITYA SINGH 

18 TRUPTI MAYEE DEBTA 

19 ANKITA GHOSH 
20 RAIYYAN HASMI 

21 ANUSHRI BAURI 
22 PURNIMA SINGH 

23 SWETA SINGH 

24 SAKSHAM KUMAR 

25 YOTI KUMARI 
26 RISAV JANA 

27 SONAKSHI KUMARI 
28 ABHISHEK MUKHERJEE 
29 SALONI KUMARI 

30 KHUSHI KUMARI 

31 PAYAL GORAI 

32 DEVANSH RA 

33 SUHANI KHAN 

34 ATREYEE DAS 

35 GAUTAM SHARMA 
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282 

273 

263 
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391 
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380 

380 

371 

270 
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STREAM 
SECOND CHOICE 

|HUMANITIES 

HUMANITIES 

HUMANITIES 

HUMANITIES 
HUMANITIES 
HUMANITIES 

HUMANITIES 

REMARK 

KV ANDAL 

KV ANDAL 

KV ANDAL 
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